You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1959 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1959 | X X X X |580]463| 385 | 950 | 1009 | 233 | 496 | 670 | 5601117 | 842 251 637 419 482 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking specifically about 16-24 year-olds in Britain,
please say if you think rates of the following have
increased, decreased or stayed about the same
amongst that age-group since 1995.
Alcohol consumption
Rates have increased alot 29 25 31 15 33|28 33 23| 24 33 28 23 30 32| 26 32 22 29 29 35 22
Rates have increased a little 21 20 20 37 20|21 18 24| 20 22 24 24 19 21| 21 22 21 25 22 18 17
TOTAL INCREASED 50 45 51 52 53 49 51 47 44 55 52 47 49 53 47 54 43 54 51 53 39
Rates have stayed about the same 15 14 19 12 13|12 19 17 | 16 14 21 16 15 13| 15 16 15 14 17 15 18
Rates have decreased a little 20 24 17 27 19|22 18 24 | 24 17 17 20 20 21| 25 14 23 17 20 20 26
Rates have decreased alot 4 6 2 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 5 3 6 4 4 3 2
TOTAL DECREASED 24 30 19 31 24 27 21 29 29 20 20 25 25 23 30 17 29 21 24 23 28
Don’t know 11 11 11 6 9 |11 10 7 10 11 8 12 11 10 9 13 13 11 9 9 15
Sexually transmitted disease
Rates have increased alot 19 17 18 9 24|17 21 14 | 17 20 23 17 17 21| 16 22 18 17 21 21 13
Rates have increased a little 25 25 28 32 25|27 21 30| 26 25 29 28 23 25| 25 26 22 27 23 27 23
TOTAL INCREASED 44 42 46 41 49 44 42 44 43 45 52 45 40 46 41 48 40 44 44 48 36
Rates have stayed about the same 20 21 20 16 17|19 23 19 | 20 20 16 19 21 21| 22 17 16 23 18 19 22
Rates have decreased a little 14 15 13 26 15| 12 14 16 | 17 11 19 17 14 10| 17 10 18 13 16 11 16
Rates have decreased alot 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2
TOTAL DECREASED 16 17 15 31 17 14 16 19 19 13 21 19 16 12 19 12 21 15 17 13 18
Don’t know 20 21 18 13 16|23 18 18 | 18 22 11 17 23 22| 18 22 22 18 21 19 24
Pregnancy
Rates have increased alot 16 14 16 7 21|13 17 12 | 15 18 25 16 13 16| 13 21 12 16 21 14 19
Rates have increased a little 19 21 20 22 22|19 19 19 | 19 19 21 15 20 22| 18 22 13 21 21 23 8
TOTAL INCREASED 35 35 36 29 43 32 36 31 34 37 46 31 33 38 31 43 25 37 42 37 27
Rates have stayed about the same 22 21 24 24 20|23 22 23| 24 20 26 27 21 19| 24 20 23 22 20 23 27
Rates have decreased a little 25 26 26 31 22|25 27 29| 25 25 18 24 27 26| 29 20 32 23 24 24 27
Rates have decreased alot 5 6 3 9 3 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 3
TOTAL DECREASED 30 32 29 40 25 30 31 36 30 29 21 30 31 30 34 24 39 28 27 29 30
Don’t know 12 13 11 8 12| 15 11 9 12 13 8 12 15 12 11 14 13 13 11 12 16
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® ukip| con | Lab | L | Mate | Femate | 18-24|25-30| 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | ReStOF (Midiands I}y e | Scottand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1959 | X X | X X ]580]463] 385 | 950 | 1009 | 233 | 496 | 670 | 560]1117| 842 251 637 419 482 170
Unweighted Sample| 1959 | 510 | 494 ] 106 | 266 | 592 | 444 ] 392 |1020] 939 ] 150 | 354 | 771 |684]1266] 693 226 649 411 480 193
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Drug taking
Rates have increased a lot 27 26 26 13 32|27 28 21| 24 30 25 20 27 34| 23 32 19 28 31 27 23
Rates have increased a little 29 28 29 42 33|29 28 32| 30 28 29 28 29 29| 31 27 27 28 29 33 24
Rates have stayed about the same 21 20 23 18 15|18 23 24| 22 20 26 25 20 16| 23 18 22 22 21 18 25
Rates have decreased a little 8 8 9 15 5 7 8 12 | 10 6 9 10 7 7 10 6 10 8 7 9 8
Rates have decreased alot 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 3
Don’'tknow 14 16 11 12 14| 18 11 10 13 15 10 17 14 13| 12 15 18 14 11 13 17
Smoking
Rates have increased a lot 13 8 14 10 17 9 16 11 10 16 19 12 11 15| 10 18 10 14 16 14 9
Rates have increased a little 14 14 16 21 15| 14 14 14 | 13 16 15 10 16 17| 13 16 14 13 17 16 12
Rates have stayed about the same 21 24 20 14 22123 21 22| 20 22 23 21 20 21| 22 20 17 27 20 19 15
Rates have decreased a little 31 32 30 40 30|30 32 35| 35 28 29 33 32 30| 34 27 36 28 29 33 34
Rates have decreased alot 8 8 10 11 3 8 8 10 | 11 5 7 10 8 7 10 6 10 7 8 7 16
Don’t know 12 13 10 5 13|15 9 8 11 13 7 14 14 10| 11 13 14 12 11 11 14
Crime in general
Rates have increased alot 14 10 14 8 20|12 15 11| 11 17 18 12 15 14| 10 19 10 14 19 14 7
Rates have increased a little 22 21 20 18 26| 23 19 20 21 23 17 24 20 25| 22 22 21 23 22 22 20
Rates have stayed about the same 30 31 36 32 27|30 34 32| 29 32 34 29 31 29| 32 28 28 30 27 34 33
Rates have decreased a little 18 22 16 27 13|17 18 23 | 24 12 23 15 18 19| 20 15 19 18 20 14 22
Rates have decreased alot 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 3 2
Don’t know 13 14 11 12 13|16 11 12 12 14 6 17 14 12| 12 14 17 13 10 13 17
Politeness
Rates have increased alot 3 2 4 3 2 2

Rates have increased a little

Rates have stayed about the same
Rates have decreased a little
Rates have decreased a lot

Don’t know

27
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1959 | X X X X |580|463| 385 | 950 | 1009 | 233 | 496 | 670 |560|1117| 842 251 637 419 482 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Truancy from school
Rates have increased alot 7 6 8 3 13 6 7 6 6 8 10 9 7 6 7 8 6 8 8 8 5
Rates have increased a little 18 17 17 18 17| 18 14 19 | 17 18 20 16 17 19| 19 17 14 19 18 18 19
TOTAL INCREASED 25 23 25 21 30 24 21 25 23 26 30 25 24 25 26 25 20 27 26 26 24
Rates have stayed about the same 35 33 39 50 29|31 40 37| 36 33 44 36 34 30| 35 34 35 35 33 37 33
Rates have decreased a little 12 13 11 10 14| 13 11 12 | 13 12 10 13 12 13| 13 11 12 13 12 12 13
Rates have decreased alot 3 3 3 2 4 1 3 4 3 3 0 1 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2
TOTAL DECREASED 15 16 14 12 18 14 14 16 16 15 100 14 16 17 15 14 15 15 iS5 14 iS5
Don’'t know 25 28 23 16 23|30 24 22| 24 26 16 24 26 28| 24 27 29 24 26 23 29
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